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Delight Through Connections
Tin PLATED

320V (2.5 ~ 4.0mm mounting plate), 400V (1.0 ~
2.5mm mounting plate), 500V (plastic mounting plate)

41
500
6
0.2
6
0.2
6
0.25

0.25

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
15
0.5

2.5

M4
0.8x4.0
PH1
0.59

300
30
600

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/4



BAREEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/\ZHRERAWG) - FTEUL/CUL
BAZTEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
IRIEAZ =

FERE

FabE

& LERE (°C)

SEBITFRE (°0)

ULFBRB 2 #

VDERRE S #

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

30
10
30
10

YES
YES
120

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
30

30~10
300
30
30~10
300
30

0.2~6

320V (2.5 ~ 4.0mm mounting plate), 400V (1.0 ~
2.5mm mounting plate), 500V (plastic mounting plate)
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